
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

 

kiener + wittlin ag 
Waldeckweg 19 
CH-3053 Münchenbuchsee 

for the scope 

Technical wholesaler of steel and metals, industrial fasteners 
tools and errex 

successfully applies a quality management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

05-292-192 
29.11.2005 
04.11.2023 
29.11.2023 
28.11.2026 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 13.11.2023 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.  


